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Klubbtur Sandefjord frisbeeklubb 2022

Sukkevann Søgne Lillesand Lillesand dobbel Sum

1 Kristoffer Amundsen 54 67 52 173

2 stener vines 59 68 54 181

3 Ole Kopstad 61 67 59 187

3 Stig Markegård 57 73 57 187

5 åge Marius Andersen 60 72 64 196

6 Thomas Beckmann 64 77 59 200

6 Øyvind Skjellin 63 76 61 200

8 Henning Johnsen 67 76 58 201

9 Geir pettersen 65 76 63 204

9 Rolf Kristian kuhne 64 77 63 204

11 Raymond Hugo Andreassen 63 80 63 206

12 Ole Morten Skoli 69 77 62 208

12 Seamus Jackson 68 83 57 208

12 Bjørnar Baumann 66 79 63 208

15 Michael Forberg Privet 70 79 60 209

15 Andre Knutsen 69 74 66 209

17 Andreas Älveborn 68 82 60 210

18 Diego Lunde 69 78 65 212

19 Kai Robin Dahlsrud 67 77 69 213

20 Fulin Halvorsen 69 81 64 214

21 Frode Sveen 64 83 69 216

22 Tore Andersen 71 81 66 218

23 Lars Borvik 68 79 72 219

24 Preben Aspelund 74 87 62 223

25 Dag Espen Gulliksen 71 83 70 224

26 Jørn Andreassen 69 84 73 226

27 Alex Wilhelmsen 73 88 69 230

28 Steinar Johansen 72 90 74 236

29 Gjermund Johannessen 77 93 68 238

30 Stefan Hoang 75 86 78 239

31 Frikk Andreas Paulsen 74 104 70 248

32 Kirvil Paulsen 85 84 83 252

33 else gunn knutsen 88 139 74 301

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093928
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093929
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093932
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093933
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093928
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Sukkevann Søgne Lillesand Lillesand dobbel Sum

34 Christian Tveitan 99 120 103 322

35 Gro Eilefsen 92 74 166

36 Stig Markegård, stener vines 55 55

37 Seamus Jackson, Raymond Hugo Andreassen 58 58

37 Atle Olsen 58 58

39 Frode Sveen, Kristoffer Amundsen 59 59

40 Ole Morten Skoli, Kai Robin Dahlsrud 60 60

41 Ole Kopstad, Thomas Beckmann 61 61

41 Fulin Halvorsen, Atle Olsen 61 61

43 Andreas Älveborn, Diego Lunde 62 62

43 åge Marius Andersen, Bjørnar Baumann 62 62

45 Tore Andersen, Geir pettersen 64 64

46 Rolf Kristian kuhne, Preben Aspelund 69 69

46 Andre Knutsen, Henning Johnsen 69 69

48 Gjermund Johannessen, Jørn Andreassen 70 70

48 Lars Borvik, Alex Wilhelmsen 70 70

48 Dag Espen Gulliksen, Øyvind Skjellin 70 70

51 Michael Forberg Privet, Gro Eilefsen 73 73

52 else gunn knutsen, Steinar Johansen 75 75

52 Frikk Andreas Paulsen, Christian Tveitan 75 75

54 Stefan Hoang, Kirvil Paulsen 83 83

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093929
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093932
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093933
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093928
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2093928

